

47	ARTICLES OF IN In compliance with Chapter 607	NCORPORATION and/or Chapter 621, F.S. ()	Profit)	
ARTICLE I NA				
	<u>Principal OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address		ing address, if different is:	
SUITE# 108	2.31			
····	2175			<b>-</b>
MIAMI, FL 3 Article III – PU	RPOSE			<del></del> .
-	the corporation is organized is: _L LAWFUL BUSINESS		·	,
	L LAWFUL BUSINESS			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	•			
ARTICLE IV SI	HARES 100			
ARTICLE IV SI The number of shares ARTICLE V IN	HARES of stock is:100 ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC			
The number of shares	ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC			
The number of shares	ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	NT		
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and T	ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	NT Name and Title:		
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and T	of stock is: ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Itle:_JORGE L VALDEZ, PRESIDE 12741 SW 42 ST	NT Name and Title:		
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IP</u> Name and T Address	ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Itle: JORGE L VALDEZ, PRESIDE 12741 SW 42 ST SUITE# 108	Name and Title:      Address:		
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IP</u> Name and T Address	of stock is: 100 ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC IULe: JORGE L VALDEZ, PRESIDE 12741 SW 42 ST SUITE# 108 MIAMI, FL 33175	Name and Title:     Address:		
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti	of stock is: TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC itle:_JORGE L VALDEZ, PRESIDE 12741 SW 42 ST SUITE# 108 MIAMI, FL 33175 tle:	Name and Title:     Address:		
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti	of stock is: TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC itle:_JORGE L VALDEZ, PRESIDE 12741 SW 42 ST SUITE# 108 MIAMI, FL 33175 tle:	Name and Title:     Address:     Name and Title:     Name and Title:     Address:		
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti	Intial officers and/or direct Intial officers and/or direct I2741 SW 42 ST SUITE# 108 MIAMI, FL 33175 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	Name and Title:     Address:     Name and Title:     Name and Title:     Address:		
The number of shares    ARTICLE V IP   Name and T Address   Name and Ti Address	Intial officers and/or direct Intial officers and/or direct I2741 SW 42 ST SUITE# 108 MIAMI, FL 33175 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	Name and Title:     Address:     Name and Title:     Name and Title:     Address:		
The number of shares    ARTICLE V IP   Name and T Address   Name and Ti Address	Intial officers and/or direct Intial officers and/or direct JORGE L VALDEZ, PRESIDE 12741 SW 42 ST SUITE# 108 MIAMI, FL 33175 Ide:	Name and Title:     Address:     Name and Title:     Name and Title:     Address:     Address:     Name and Title:     Name and Title:		

:

032 07:06		#7084 P.00
		H 1 5 0 0 0 2 9 (conti.)
Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	\$5	Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
•	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o JORGE L VALDEZ	f the registered agent is:
Name:	12741 SW 42 ST SUITE # 108	-
Address:	MIAMI, FL 33175	-
		-
<u>ARTICLE VI</u>	INCORPORATOR	
The name and :	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	JORGE L VALDEZ	_
Address:	12741 SW 42 ST SUITE#108	- 
	MIAMI, FL 33175	
	amed as registered agent to accept service of process I am familiar with and accept the appointment as re Computer Required Signature/Registered Agent	s for the above stated corporation at the place designate gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity 02/04/2015 
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein are e Department of State constitutes a third degree felow	true. I am aware that the false information submitted was provided for in \$817,155, F.S.
uv <i>um</i> en 10 m	A TAL	02/04/2015
<u></u>	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date
	·	

H15000029614